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PROVISIONAL LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 

Country Name Organization E-mail 

Australia Zarina Jayaswal AHO zarina.jayaswal@defence.gov.au 

Brazil César Henrique de Oliveira Borba CHM borba@chm.mar.mil.br 

Brazil Cesar Reinert Bulhões de Morais CHM reinert@chm.mar.mil.br 

Brazil Hermann Adolph Sattler CAMR Hermann@camr.mar.mil.br 

Canada Louis Maltais (vice-chair) CHS louis.maltais@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

Canada Bodo de Lange Boom CHS Bodo.deLangeBoom@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

Finland Jyrki Mononen  FTA jyrki.mononen@fta.fi 

France Gwenaële Jan (Chair) SHOM gwenaele.jan@shom.fr 

Germany Stephan Dick BSH stephan.dick@bsh.de 

Japan Hideo Nishida JHA nishida-vu2@jha.jp 

Japan Harumi Taka JHA taka-hr3@jha.jp 

Japan Satoshi Yamao JHOD ico@jodc.go.jp 

Netherlands Ronald Kuilman RNlN RB.Kuilman@mindef.nl 

Norway Oda Roaldsdotter Ravndal NHS Oda.roaldsdotter.ravndal@kartverket.no 

Perú Jóse Tejeda DHN jtejeda@dhn.mil.pe 

Russian 

Federation 
Denis Ivanon DNO unio_main@mil.ru 

Russian 

Federation 
Ilia Moskalev DNO unio_main@mil.ru 

United 

Kingdom 
Chris Jones  UKHO christopher.jones@ukho.gov.uk 

USA Kurt Hess NOAA kurt.hess@noaa.gov 

USA Peter Stone NOAA peter.stone@noaa.gov 

USA Carl Kammerer NOAA carl.kammerer@noaa.gov 

USA Mark Opdyke NGA Mark.R.Opdyke@nga.mil 

IHB David Wyatt (secretary) - adso@iho.int 

Expert 

Contributor 
Briana Sullivan 

Centre for 

Coastal and 

Ocean 

Mapping, 

UNH 

Briana@ccom.unh.edu 

Expert 

Contributor 
Ed Weaver  

SPAWAR 

Atlantic 
eweaver@wrsystems.com 

Expert 

Contributor 
Eivind Mong Jeppesen eivind.mong@jeppesen.com 

 


